
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

15/05/22 IMPS-213523191231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213523191231 16/05/22 5.00 2,347.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI

INC-ATTACHE

15/05/22 IMPS-213523192662-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213523192662 16/05/22 5.00 2,342.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA

GUARBUREAU-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600194171-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600194171 16/05/22 5.00 2,337.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA

GUARBUREAU-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195160-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195160 16/05/22 5.00 2,332.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI

INC-ATTACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195622 16/05/22 5.00 2,327.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-INVECTUSINNOVA

TE-LOGICAATTACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600196391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600196391 16/05/22 5.00 2,322.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STELLANTIS-ATT

ACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195893 16/05/22 5.00 2,317.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE

LF-FRANCE-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600196575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600196575 16/05/22 5.00 2,312.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE

LF-FRANCE-ATTACH

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16191653883277 16/05/22 2,500.00 4,812.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619100770-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619100770 16/05/22 2,500.00 2,312.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619104239-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619104239 16/05/22 5.00 2,307.59
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XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619105078-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619105078 16/05/22 5.00 2,302.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619106179-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619106179 16/05/22 5.00 2,297.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619106657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619106657 16/05/22 5.00 2,292.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109062 16/05/22 5.00 2,287.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109342 16/05/22 5.00 2,282.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109781-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109781 16/05/22 125.00 2,157.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619111492-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619111492 16/05/22 82.00 2,075.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619111882-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619111882 16/05/22 222.00 1,853.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16194517866406 16/05/22 1,000.00 2,853.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619116115-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619116115 16/05/22 80.00 2,773.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619121388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619121388 16/05/22 25.00 2,748.59
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XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMCFOOTSTEPS-

RECTIFYTO48STEPS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619123480-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619123480 16/05/22 412.00 2,336.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620125123-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620125123 16/05/22 412.00 1,924.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620129080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620129080 16/05/22 412.00 1,512.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16200804879463 16/05/22 1,000.00 2,512.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213620128432-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620128432 16/05/22 5.00 2,507.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620126748-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620126748 16/05/22 5.00 2,502.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620131410-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620131410 16/05/22 5.00 2,497.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620131707-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620131707 16/05/22 5.00 2,492.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134181-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134181 16/05/22 5.00 2,487.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134380 16/05/22 5.00 2,482.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134605 16/05/22 5.00 2,477.59
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XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620135871-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620135871 16/05/22 5.00 2,472.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620137189-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620137189 16/05/22 5.00 2,467.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620132600-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620132600 16/05/22 5.00 2,462.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620138169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620138169 16/05/22 5.00 2,457.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620138668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620138668 16/05/22 5.00 2,452.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141056 16/05/22 5.00 2,447.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141391 16/05/22 5.00 2,442.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141828-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141828 16/05/22 5.00 2,437.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620144440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620144440 16/05/22 5.00 2,432.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA

S34WCC-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620145323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620145323 16/05/22 5.00 2,427.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA

S34WCC-STEADYMILE
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16/05/22 IMPS-213620146322-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620146322 16/05/22 5.00 2,422.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA

S34WCC-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620142744-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620142744 16/05/22 5.00 2,417.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA

16/05/22 IMPS-213620149771-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620149771 16/05/22 5.00 2,412.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA

16/05/22 IMPS-213620152216-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620152216 16/05/22 5.00 2,407.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFREWARDS

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

2,352.59 44 3 4,445.00 4,500.00 2,407.59

Generated On: 16-May-2022 21:31 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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